It’s not just a UV/Vis.
It’s a LAMBDA.
The Bio-calculator – with the heart of a LAMBDA.
Introducing the PerkinElmer¤ LAMBDA“ Bio and Bio+ – personal UV/Vis spectrophotometers for all
your routine life-science calculations. Continuing on our tradition of providing you with quality UV/Vis
instruments for more than 60 years, these low-cost spectrophotometers have been designed to acquire
and calculate results in a matter of seconds. With the same complexity as a desktop calculator, the
LAMBDA Bio and Bio+ have a series of pre-programmed methods to support the demands of

Languages English, Spanish, German, French, Italian, Japanese
Warranty 1 year
ONLINE ORDERING INFORMATION OPTIONS AND CONSUMABLES
Part No. System Part No. Description
L7110184 LAMBDA Bio L7110230 Printer module
L7110185 LAMBDA Bio with Printer L7110231 PVC Software & PC USB Connection*
L7110186 LAMBDA Bio+ L7110232 Spare printer paper (20 rolls)
L7110187 LAMBDA Bio+ with Printer L7110233 Bluetooth® accessory
L7110188 LAMBDA Bio+ with SD Card * Included in all models except the LAMBDA Bio and LAMBDA Bio with printer.